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Sales Dashboard (Sample Data)

Margin %

56.9%
Total Products

1575
Total Profit

18.7M
Average Sales

3,696
Total Sales

32.8M
Sales and Profit by Year and Quarter
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Sales Profit

Product Category Sales
 

Profit Margin %

Computers

Cameras and camcorders

TV and Video

Cell phones

Music, Movies and Audio Books

Audio

12,463,185

10,225,751

5,508,707

3,392,444

623,445

570,025

7,085,510

6,043,216

2,944,504

1,894,384

374,996

326,221

56.9%

59.1%

53.5%

55.8%

60.1%

57.2%

Total 32,783,557 18,668,831 56.9%

Region 

Select all
Asia
Europe
North America

Sales by Channel

Store 63.83%
Catalog 15.25%

Online 13.23%

Reseller 7.69%


